STARS IN THE PARK TALENT COMPETITION



Contestant Form 2019

The Semi Finals dates will be on Thursday evenings June 13 and June 20 and advancing contestants will perform in the Finals on Friday, June 28, 2019. All performances will be at the Amphitheatre of Hudson Family Park, 500 South Wayne Street, Portland, Indiana starting at 6:30PM.

Name:			
Address:			
City:		State	Zip
Email:			
Home Phone	Cell	Phone	
Date of Birth	Age:	Gender (circle)	: Male Female
(Contesta	nt must give age at the time of	the Finals Date of Friday, J	une 28, 2019)
Preferred Semi Finals Night to	Preform (circle one or both):	Thursday, June 13, 2019	Thursday, June 20, 201
specifically to the Jay County (Jay County Chamber of Comm	nce purposes. I understand that have a chamber of Commerce and no erce. Additionally, I and/or all ompetition and understand that	one may use it without the contestants in my perform	express written consent of ance have read and agree to
Signature (Particip	ant)	Signature (Parti	cipant Parent or Guardian)
Name of group or act:		# of members:	
Please describe in detail the ty etc. you will be using for your	rpe of talent that you will be peact.	erforming and list any prop	s, instruments, special effect

Based on availability, last day to submit completed Contestant Form is Monday, May 13, 2019.

For 2019:

- No auditions will be conducted and no entry fee required.
- The competition will be limited to the first 30 contestants, alternates will be accepted.
- Completed Contestant Form must be received by the Chamber to reserve spot and perform.

<u>To participate, complete and return the Contestant Form to:</u>

Jay County Chamber of Commerce – Stars in the Park, 118 South Meridian Street, Suite A, Portland, Indiana 47371.

Email to: membership@jaycountychamber.com

Information and questions: Call the Jay County Chamber of Commerce at: (260) 726-4481